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64 60
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Final

25

26

27

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

11

12

13

14

15

16

5

6

7

8

9

10

① 1

2

3

4

北野清子(ノイオン)

吉田真名(ｓａｌｔｏ) ②

40

41

42

43

峯亜希子(フリー)

土本直子(スマイルファイターズ)

58

59

山田千恵子(つくね) 56

57

53

52

吉野章代(つくね)

54

55

鈴木真由子(ｓａｌｔｏ)

芥川理香子(MCO)

三上恵(フリー)

48

杉﨑恵里子(ＴＴＢ)

内堀睦子(オクテット)

吉本良子(JITC)

45

藤澤映歩(フリー)

田嶋千波(ａｕｒｏｒａ)

46

47

51

60

蒔苗亜希(フリー)

50

 岡田加奈子(よさこい)

伊森直子(フリー)

49

③

鍵山涼香(フリー)

原さとり(オクテット)

山下麻衣子(フリー)

髙田華(ＴＴＢ)

44

37

38

39

二谷伸子(フリー)

佐藤宏実(マウンテンブルー)

長濱繭子(ｓａｌｔｏ)

花園朋美(フリー)

島田理代(駒場クラブ)

中嶋亜矢(チームかんな)

高畠恵理(なかよし会　コスモス)

田中順子(アルテミス)

横矢安奈(ｓａｌｔｏ)

 金本純子(ＡＴＣ)

鈴木千夏(ＴＣＣ)

17

18

19

20

 遠藤友理(フリー)

佐藤和代(フリー)

28

29

 堤下順子(マカマカ) 遠藤理子(フリー)

古澤朋子(フリー)

21

22

23

24

（途中打ち切り）

 玉地純子(フリー)

間宮由香(フリー)

竹中美穂子(ノイオン)

亀田美和子(フリー)

来島直子(ノイオン)

佐藤茶織(フリー)

④

小野由紀子(チームα)

松本玲子(アルテミス)

森原尚子(ダブルライン)

今野清美(ＴＣＣ)

杉浦由美子(つくね)

神谷真喜子(ラチーマ)

竹田佐保里(フリー)

油井美香子(フリー)

石橋三波(ＡＴＣ)

山口綾子(なかよし会　コスモス)
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長谷川理加(マウンテンブルー)

 角田絵美子(ＴＴＢ)

横山りさ(フリー)

橋本桃子(フリー)

林陽子(フリー)

髙科宙美(フリー)

伊藤智子(アルテミス)


